UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AHCT1G14  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-518.I
SINGLE SCHMITT-TRIGGER
INVERTER
  DESCRIPTION
The U74AHCT1G14 is a single schmitt-trigger inverter providing

* ±8mA Output Drive at 5V
* Inputs are TTL-Voltage Compatible
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74AHCT1G14L-AE5-R U74AHCT1G14G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74AHCT1G14L-AF5-R U74AHCT1G14G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74AHCT1G14L-AL5-R U74AHCT1G14G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74AHCT1G14   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-518.I
 PIN CONFIGURATION
321